VIP Wash Club Application Form

Yes, join me up for the Softtouch Speedwash VIP Wash Club!

Todays Date:	
Desired Start Date:	
Name:	
Address:	
	Post Code:
Contact Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Vehicle Registration Number	:
Vehicle Make:	Model:
Vehicle Colour:	Year:
Wash Program Bronze Speedwash \$29%/month	Gold Speedwash
Silver Speedwash	Platinum Speedwash \$5750/month
Credit card details to be provided. I agree to the terms and conditions for the Softtouch	
Speedwash VIP Wash Club and authorising direct debit to my nominated card.	
Signature:	
Date:	
Office Use Only:	
RFID Number:	

VIP Wash Club Terms and Condition

Softtouch Speedwash's VIP Wash Club gives members access to the car wash of their choice once a day for one low monthly fee deducted from your credit card.

- Participation requires installation of a Radio Frequency Identification Device (RFID) on registered vehicle's inside front windshield.
- The monthly fee will be deducted from the customer's credit card on the same day each month.
- Membership options can be changed or upgraded by notifying Manager of Softtouch Speedwash.
- Notify Softtouch Speedwash in writing if you wish to cease Wash Club membership.
- Written notification to cease membership must be received within 30 days of next billing date.
- No refunds or credits are given for partial periods
- Softtouch Speedwash will not onsell customer details to any other provider and will respect the privacy of all members. Provision of mobile and/or email contact details is required.
- Softtouch Speedwash VIP Wash Club members who provide email and/or mobile number will receive updates on exclusive Wash Club offers and benefits as soon as they occur.
- The RFID tag is unique to the vehicle it was attached to and is non-transferable.
- Customer must notify Softtouch Speedwash if registered vehicle's Identification tag
 is damaged, the vehicle is sold or the windshield is replaced. Tag will be de-activated
 and a new tag issued. There is a \$10 charge for replacement ID Tag.
- The Identification tag remains the property of Softtouch Speedwash and must be surrendered upon request, if a tag is tampered with, or the membership is used in any way inconsistent with the terms and conditions, the membership will be terminated and all monies paid will be forfeited.
- VIP Wash Club is valid at Softtouch Speedwash during normal business hours.
- If Softtouch Speedwash is unable to charge a credit card for any reason the customers membership will be de-activated.
- Unlimited Wash Club is valid at Softtouch Speedwash during normal business hours.
 Softtouch Speedwash plans to close on Christmas day and Good Friday.
 Softtouch Speedwash may close during inclement/severe weather conditions or unexpected tunnel maintenance/repairs.
- In the event pricing, terms and conditions change, the new information will be posted
 on the www.speedwash.biz website and at the car wash. Price changes will take
 immediate effect for new customers and will be applied after 30 days to existing
 customers, unless otherwise advised.
- Softtouch Speedwash reserves the right to refuse or cancel any VIP Wash Club membership at any time at our full discretion.
- Taxi and Ride Share vehicles are not eligible for VIP Unlimited Wash Club Membership.
 However, we offer a specialised Taxi Club membership, which you can join by visiting our office.



207 Tapleys Hill Road Seaton 5023 South Australia

T 8345 2020

E softtouchspeedwash@bigpond.com

Fast. Clean. Green.

www.speedwash.biz



VIP Unlimited Wash Clubs

Wash more pay less!



Fast. Clean. Green.

207 Tapleys Hill Road, Seaton

Unlimited Washes! Unlimited Quality!

If you love the idea of a shiny, clean car and you appreciate the convenience washing your car as often as you want, then our Softtouch Speedwash VIP Wash Club is for you!

For one low monthly fee, you can put your car through the fast, clean, green Speedwash tunnel anytime during the month. You could wash once a week, twice a week, hey, you could wash your car every day if you liked and the VIP Wash Club fee represents outstanding value for regular car washers. Not only will your car always be clean and shiny, you'll also be protecting the duco on your vehicle and provide your wheels and tyres with a regular clean.

FAST – it takes less than 4 minutes to complete the entire wash, polish and dry cycle.

CLEAN – the revolutionary cleaning system is soft and gentle, guaranteed not to scratch while delivering an end result that needs to be seen to be believed – everyone who experiences the Softtouch Speedwash is amazed at how their car looks once it's been through the Speedwash tunnel.

CONVENIENT – as a VIP Wash Club member, there's no need for cash or payment, your fees are billed automatically every month.

GREEN – we recycle 100% of the water used in the tunnel and every aspect of the wash is environmentally responsible.

This facility is state-of-the-art combining world's best practice technology and intelligent computer controlled systems.

How it works

Stop at the automated pay station at the entrance to the Softtouch Speedwash tunnel at our brand new facility at 207 Tapleys Hill Road, Seaton. Follow the instructions you'll see and hear at the automated pay station. When prompted, choose the "Join Wash Club" option and then select your preferred Wash Club package. You will be asked to swipe your credit card which will automatically deduct the first months fee, allowing you instant access to member benefits. A written receipt will be printed by the pay station. Show this to the attendant when you enter the Speedwash tunnel.

An ID tag will be discreetly attached to the top of your windscreen. Our computerised system then recognises this tag when you approach the wash tunnel, allowing you to proceed directly into the speedwash. It's the fastest, easiest and most convenient way to enjoy the long-lasting benefits of Softtouch Speedwash.

What does "unlimited" mean?

When you sign up to the VIP Wash Club, you can get one wash every 24 hours as many times as you would like within a month. We are open 8am – 6pm subject to weather conditions. Closed Good Friday and Christmas Day.

What if I sell my car?

Just let us know as soon as you can and we will terminate the RFID tag from our system and re-issue you with a new identification tag for your new vehicle so you, and your new car, can continue to enjoy the unique speedwash experience.

How will I be billed?

Monthly fees are automatically deducted from your credit card. The agreement continues until terminated either by you or Softtouch Speedwash. To cancel your membership, advise us in writing, within 30 days of your next billing date. The ID tag will be cancelled from our system from that date and can be removed from your vehicle. Refunds or credits are not given for partial periods. Make a note of your regular Softtouch Speedwash payment date for future reference. Check your statements for this information.

